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Цена зависит от объема, заказа, формата. 

 

Наименование 
продукции ТУ 

 
Толщина, 

мм 

 
Вес, г/м 

 
Формат, 

мм 

Цена с НДС 
за 1 тонну, 

руб. 

Картон 
переплетный  

марки 
ПКС 

ПКС-П 

5442-001-
38657398-

2018 

1,25 
1,5 

1,75 
2,00 
2,5 

830+/-50 
1020+/-70 
1220+/-80 
1360+/-80 
1550+/-100 
1650+/-100 

780*1000 
920*1050 
1050*920 

46 000 

Картон 
переплетный  

марки 
ПКС-О 

5442-001-
38657398-

2018 

1,25 
1,5 

 

780+/-50 
930+/-70 

 

780*1000 
920*1050 
1050*920 

46 000 

Картон 
переплетный 
марки «Б» 

 
5442-001-
38657398-

2018 

0,8 
0,9 
1,0 

 

510+/-45 
590+/-50 
650+/-60 

790 * 1000 
 45 000 

Картон 
коробочный 

 марки 
«В-0», «В-1» 

 
5441-002-
38657398-

2018 

0,5 
0,6 
0,7 
0,8 

 

340+/30 
410+/-30 
460+/-30 
520+/-30 

По запросу 

 
 

36 000 
 
 

Картон 
коробочный 

 марки 
 «В-у» 

 

 
5441-002-
38657398-

2018 
 

0,5 
0,6 
0,7 

 

340+/30 
410+/-30 
460+/-30 
520+/-30 

По запросу 

 
 

33 500 
 
 

Картон 
коробочный 

 марки 
«Вк-0» 

5441-002-
38657398-

2018 

0,5 
0,6 
0,7 
0,8 

340+/30 
410+/-30 
460+/-30 
520+/-30 

По запросу 36 500 

Картон 
гильзовый  марки 

«БКГ-1» 
 

5441-002-
38657398-

2018 
 

0,5 
0,6 
0,7 
0,8 

340+/30 
410+/-30 
460+/-30 
520+/-30 

По запросу 37 500 


